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Event 13a: JM19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
3000m - Result

1. 109 Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn Cycling Club) 3:31.958
Lap 1 22.343 22.343 (2)
Lap 2 16.592 38.935 (1)
Lap 3 16.786 55.721 (1)
Lap 4 17.163 1:12.885 (1)
Lap 5 17.410 1:30.295 (1)
Lap 6 17.594 1:47.889 (1)
Lap 7 17.684 2:05.574 (1)
Lap 8 17.731 2:23.305 (1)
Lap 9 17.450 2:40.755 (1)

Lap 10 17.229 2:57.985 (1)
Lap 11 16.955 3:14.940 (1)
Lap 12 17.018 3:31.958 (1)

2. 104 Angus GILL (Bendigo & District CC) 3:36.772 +4.81
Lap 1 22.182 22.182 (1)
Lap 2 16.980 39.163 (2)
Lap 3 17.434 56.597 (2)
Lap 4 17.257 1:13.855 (2)
Lap 5 17.218 1:31.074 (2)
Lap 6 17.540 1:48.614 (2)
Lap 7 17.709 2:06.324 (2)
Lap 8 17.996 2:24.320 (2)
Lap 9 18.056 2:42.377 (2)

Lap 10 18.132 3:00.509 (2)
Lap 11 18.223 3:18.732 (2)
Lap 12 18.040 3:36.772 (2)


